
LADIES A - SUMMER – 2023 

 

Division 2 

  
Date Team H/A Players Result Total 
 

Friday 28 April 

 

South Petherton B 

 

H 

   

 

Wednesday 3 May 

 

Charmouth A 

 

A 

   

 

w/c 8 May 

 

Bye 

     

 

Friday 19 May 

 

Weymouth A 

 

H 

   

 

Monday 22 May 

 

Sherborne B 

 

A 

   

 

Friday 2 June 

 

Chard A 

 

H 

   

 

Thursday 8 June 

 

Martock A 

 

A 

 -  

 

Wednesday 14 June 

 

South Petherton B 

 

A 

   

 

Friday 23 June 

 

Charmouth A 

 

H 

   

 

w/c 26 June 

 

Bye 

 

 

   

 

Friday 7 July 

 

Weymouth A 

 

A 

   

 

Friday 14 July 

 

Sherborne B 

 

H 

   

 

Wednesday 19 July 

 

Chard A 

 

A 

   

 

Friday 28 July 

 

Martock A 

 

H 

   

 
CAPTAIN  - SUE TAYLOR – 07478 882282 


